
 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 
 
XMA Limited 
 
7 Handley Page Way, Old Parkbury Lane, Colney Street, St Albans, AL2 2DQ 
 
And as detailed on the annex to this certificate 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 
 
ISO 27001: 2013 

 

Certificate Number: 18657-ISMS-001 
Initial Registration Date: 08/05/2015 
Previous Expiry Date: 26/11/2022 
Recertification Audit Date: 14/10/2022 
Re-issue Date: 28/10/2022 
Current Expiry Date: 26/11/2025 
 

 

Scope of Registration: 

The delivery, deployment and management of IT solutions, support and services in 
accordance with Statement of Applicability Version 3. 



 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate Annex 
XMA Limited 
 
Annex 1 of 1 to Certificate number 18657-ISMS-001 
Containing 2 locations including Head Office 

 
28/10/2022 
 
ISO 27001: 2013 

 
Scope of Registration: 
 
The delivery, deployment and management of IT solutions, support and services in 
accordance with Statement of Applicability Version 3  
 
HEAD OFFICE 
 
001 7 Handley Page Way, Old Parkbury Lane, Colney Street, St Albans, AL2 2DQ 
 
OTHER LOCATIONS 
 
002 44 Nottingham South & Wilford, Industrial Estate, Ruddington Lane, Wilford, 

Nottingham, NG11 7EP 
 
 

 

 
 



 

 
 

Signed: 
Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer 
(on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)  

 

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This 

will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the 

applicability of the relevant standards’ requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR 

 

  

Certificate of Registration 
This is to certify that the Management System of: 
 
XMA Limited 
 
44 Nottingham South & Wilford, Industrial Estate, Ruddington Lane, Wilford, Nottingham, 
NG11 7EP 
 
has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of: 
 
ISO 27001: 2013 

 

Certificate Number: 18657-ISMS-002 
Initial Registration Date: 08/05/2015 
Previous Expiry Date: 26/11/2022 
Recertification Audit Date: 14/10/2022 
Re-issue Date: 28/10/2022 
Current Expiry Date: 26/11/2025 
 

The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate and is one of 
several issued to registration number 18657-ISMS-001 
 

Scope of Registration: 

The delivery, deployment and management of IT solutions, support and services in 
accordance with Statement of Applicability Version 3. 

 

 


